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Bold forms
make a splash

1. Parker hand-towel holder in brass with chrome finish
by Atlas Homewares. circle 797

2. Jeffrey Bernett’s Quadtwo washbasin/cabinet in
matte Cristalplant and Silcover-lacquered MDF by Boffi.
circle 798

3. Oficina7 single-fired ceramic tiles in satin-finish
Bianco, Beige, and Rosso by Marazzi. circle 799

4. Oikos Associati's Fade acid-etched glass by
Omnidecor. circle 800

5. Michael Pinkus and David Farrage’s iSteam LCD
control panel in glass and polished cast aluminum

by Mr. Steam. circle 801

6. Marc Newson's MN Series drain in stainless steel

by Infinity Drain. circle 802

7.Brad Ascalon’s Line Extension program in polyamide
resin by PBA. circle 803

8. Holotech Crystals LED-lit mirror by Elia Felices
[nteriorismo. circle 804

9. Industrial porcelain-stoneware tiles by Floor Gres.
circle 805

10. Supernatural ceramic and porcelain tiles by

Fap Ceramiche. circle 806 ~
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CS-900 in W1 finish

SUN VALLEY. BRONZTE

Fine Solid Bronze Architectural Hardware

866.788.3631 « www.sunvalleybronze.com

Made in the USA

Circle 119

graphic design
1. Atlas Homewares, 800-799-6755; atlashomewares.com.

2. Boffi, 212-431-8282; boffi.com.

3. Marazzi, through the Italian Trade Commission, 212-980-1500; marazzi.it.

k. Omnidecor, 39-31-633701; omnidecor.net.

5, Mr. Steam, 800-767-8326; mrsteam.com.

6. Infinity Drain, 516-767-6786; infinitydrain.com.

7.PBA, 212-255-4605; pba.it.

8. Elia Felices Interiorismo, 34-93-4-354-971; eliafelices.com.

9, Floor Gres, through the Italian Trade Commission, 212-980-1500; floorgres.it.

10. Fap Ceramiche, through the Italian Trade Commission, 212-980-1500; fapceramiche.it.

kitchenbathsources

a side of color

1. Chilewich|Sultan, 212-679-9204; chilewich.com.

2. Lifetime Brands, 516-683-6000; lifetimebrands.com.
3. Blue Star, 610-376-7479; bluestarcooking.com.

4. Bertazzoni, 866-905-0010; bertazzoni.com.

5. Snaidero, 877-762-4337; snaidero-usa.com.

6. Hermés, 800-441-4488,; hermes.com.

7.TVS, 39-722-3381; tvs-spa.it.

spa belles

1. Visentin, 39-322-9974; visentin.it.

2. Bisazza, 39-444-707511; bisazza.com.

3. Porcelanosa, 34-964-507-140; porcelanosa.com.
4. Zucchetti Rubinetteria, 39-322-954700; zucchettikos.it.
5. Dornbracht, 800-774-1181; dornbracht.com.

6. Wetstyle, 866-842-1367; wetstyle.ca.
7.Hansgrohe, 800-334-0455; hansgrohe-usa.com.
8. Kohler, 800-456-4537; kohler.com.

kitchen slink

1. Fagor, 201-804-3900; fagoramerica.com.
2. Duravit, 888-387-2848; duravit.us.
3. Blanco, 800-451-5782; blancoamerica.com.
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4. Cosentino, 866-268-6837; silestoneusa.com.

5. Hansgrohe, 800-334-0455; hansgrohe-usa.com.

6. Minimal Cucine, 212-352-3582; minimalusa.com.

7. Boffi, 212-431-8282; boffi.com.

8. Wolf Appliances, 800-222-7820; subzero-wolf.com.
9. Miele, 800-843-7231; mieleusa.com.

what’s on tap?

1. THG, 954-425-8225; thgusa.com.

2. Kallista, 888-452-5547; kallista.com.

3. Dyson, 866-693-9766; dyson.com.

4. JEE-0, through Purificare-US, 347-414-1095; purificare.com.
5. Rohl, 800-777-9762; rohlhome.com.

6. Watermark Designs, 800-842-7277; watermark-designs.com.
7.Brizo, 317-848-1812; brizofaucet.com.

8. Lacava, 888-522-2823; lacava.com.
9. Graff, 800-954-4723; graff-faucets.com.
10. Zucchetti Rubinetteria, 39-322-954700: zucchettikos.it.



